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Account Details - Current Account

Account Mo. 308-6-01992-1 THB
A BURENER @ud’iﬁmmzﬁmmﬁuﬁﬂsmﬁm —
17 us. )
gonfldszusundadoninyasued BURI RAM BR.
0.00 Hance 0.00
Belect transactios
* Date Jate  01-01-2020 i Date 31-01-2020 , I
00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
Today v
Date Teller Id Description Cheque No. Amourd Bala Init By
03-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 8,000.00 108682
03-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,000.00 21,000.00 108682
03-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,200.00 49,200.00 108682
06-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Burium Aquacul -13,000.00 36,200.00 1323
06-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Burium Aquacul -8,000.00 28,200.00 1323
06-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Burium Aquacul -28,200.00 0.00 1323
14-01-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,420.00 10,420.00 108682
14-01-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,880.00 12,300.00 108682
14-01-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,750.,00 27,050.00 108682
14-01-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,955.00 30,005.00 108682
14-01-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,800.00 35,805.00 l 108682
14-01-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,067.22 39,872.22 108682
14-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Burium Aguacul -5,800.00 34,072.22 1323
14-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Burium Aguacul -10,420.00 23,652.22 1323
14-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Burium Aquacul -14,750.00 8,902.22 1323
14-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Burium Aguacul -1,880.00 7,022.22 1323
14-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Burium Aquacul -2,955.00 4,067.22 1323
14-01-2020 93999 BPDWT Burium Aguacul -4,067.22 0.00 1323
20-01-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,080.00 9,080.00 108682

12
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20-01-2020

21-01-2020

23-01-2020

23-01-2020

23-01-2020

23-01-2020

23-01-2020

28-01-2020

28-01-2020

28-01-2020

931001

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

520407

ITBANK

93999

93999

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

PBDWP

BPDWT

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 324,541.22
Total CLCK. 0.00

35 Bukhumvit Road, Klong Toey N

GFMIS/108682
Burium Aquacul
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

3086013478

9284-
10900022713100281

Burium Aquacul

Burium Aguacul

Krung Thai

’
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Em

10329921

4,227.00

-9,080.00

180,850.00

7,492.00

32,320.00

1,500.00

-4,227.00

-17,984.00

-30,820.00

-173,358.00

Total Dr. = -324,541.22

co.dh

ct, Bangkok, 10110

13,307.00

4,227.00

185,077.00

192,569.00

224,889.00

226,389.00

222,162.00

204,178.00

173,358.00

0.00

7

¥
-
s

108682

1323

108682

108682

108682

108682

0308

0308

1323

1323

212
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Account Details - Current Account

Account Na, 308-6-04123-4 Currency THB
Account Name gi:umammswmu"lwuﬁnﬁnﬁm Active
U Us.
Alias Name anfitlsvuotinda 2.3 Branch Name BURI RAM BR.
Le 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
a e §
Iransaclion Dat Srorn Dazte 01-01-2020 31-01-2020
cion 0 c il , il
Time  00:00 ¥ Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Today v
Date fetler ld  Trapsaction Code Description Chague No. Armount Balance Init Bir
03-01-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,790.00 21,790.00 108682
07-01-2020 550610 CWTRC 3240147572 10440690 -21,790.00 0.00 0308
20-01-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 882.00 882.00 108682
20-01-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,600.00 39,482.00 108682
23-01-2020 520407 CWTRC 3086013478 10440691 -882.00 38,600.00 0308
28012020  ITBANK PBDWP gona -3,680.00 34,920.00 0308
10900022713100281 PO ! ’
28-01-2020 520689 CWTRC 3081149185 10440692 -34,920.00 0.00 0308
£
.("
Total Cr. =61,272.00 Total Dr. = -61,272.00 et

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of1

Krung T
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong

i Bank Public Company Limited
v Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
49, Email: corporate banking@kib.co.th

1M



A A v aa
LB 0.0 UYBLEIUHINGUIANT (VN

s

W)

FIUNUNTENULDANURINTUIAS

e qudiduuasiauiugnssudniigs

[

Qs

suIASNgelne i (vl @igudssnistmiayssud e

2
[

s L3

THE

ot

&y

B ANEE-0-EoceM-0O

FoUnd Audldbuwasisnniugnssudnigisug Wiomssutumedidnnsedngd
WU me  WOU URTIAN WA bbb
UM

gOAPLVEDRINIIBNUMSHENIERAU Y TLsnUssLnnin LY 0.00
%in KIVARRETAT G RRIEE! 0.00

wihenutuiindudingly 0.00

ANSSIULTUUTUIANT 0.00

[ ]

LUAAL 0.00

ANSTTULHBUFUIANT RS UIATSTUTINGA 0.00

sumsidaresienuduninTyIvemulsnu 0.00 0.00
nin | Wegiiavsdelivimntudy

o =
- FUALAUN 0.00
o =
- LYALAYN 0.00
wmmmﬁuﬁﬂmiﬂdwﬁugaw 0.00
T .
AaNLuesU 0.00
Surhnildnsudedun 0.00 0.00

BanAIERILlULIIEBASUNANT (Bank Statement)




3/2/2563

SUIMSNSYl

Al BLAMK

+ No transaction found {23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 985-0-40817-0 Currency
Account Name g:mawuammmﬁuﬁnﬁnﬁm Account Slatus
Alias Name @uﬂ?inuavwwmwuﬁﬂssuﬁm Branch Name

U
l.adger Balance 0.00 : Available Balance

Select transactions fo view by

5 g
[l e

tion Date: Fram Date 01-01-2020 @

8]
8

I 00:00 v

Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

THB

Active

BURI RAM BR.

0.00

Date 31-01-2020

s

Time 24:00 v

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel, 9-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@kib.co.th
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seeounts

+ No transaction found {23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Ledger Balance

308-6-05239-2 .

gutidauazWouiwugnssudnd

U1 us.

AudidouasWanWugassudnd

U1 us.
0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

From Date 01-01-2020

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

THB

Active

BURI RAM BR.

0.00
s N
s il

-l

31-01—2020/ p

24:00 v

35 Sukhumyit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkaok, 10110

1n
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